

BAB II

Perencanaan Anggaran Usaha Joe Farm

A.Aspek Permodalan		
KETERANGAN	URAIAN	TOTAL
Lahan	L=6m, P=18m	50.000.000
Bangunan pagar	L=6m, P=18m, T=3m	60.000.000
Tabungan pribadi	-	10.000.000
TOTAL		120.000.000

B. Kebutuhan Material Pembangunan					
No	KETERANGAN	HARGA	JUMLAH	SATUAN	TOTAL
1	TERPAL (2X3m)	45.000	6	PCS	270.000
2	TERPAL (2X1X1m)	138.000	1	PCS	138.000
3	TERPAL (3X4m)	90.000	1	PCS	90.000
4	BAK SORTIR	28.000	10	PCS	280.000
5	SEROK IKAN KECIL	22.000	1	PCS	22.000
6	SEROK IKAN BESAR	49.000	1	PCS	49.000
7	PARANET (3X7m)	129.000	3	PCS	387.000
8	JARING KERAMBA (3X2X1m)	195.000	1	PCS	195.000
9	JARING KERAMBA (2X1X1m)	94.000	1	PCS	94.000
10	PIPA "1"(4m)	54.000	6	PCS	324.000
11	PIPA KENI "1"	6.000	8	PCS	48.000
12	PIPA T "1"	8.000	6	PCS	48.000
13	PIPA SOK "1"	6.000	10	PCS	60.000
14	MUR+BAUT	-	100	PCS	60.000
15	ASBES	3.000	40	PCS	120.000
16	GALVALUM	23.000	30	PCS	690.000
17	PASIR	300.000	1	PICKUP	300.000
18	SEMEN	58.000	1	SAK	58.000

19	RIVET	67.000	1	BOX	67.000
TOTAL					3.300.000

C. Kebutuhan Habis Pakai					
NO	KETERANGAN	HARGA	JUMLAH	SATUAN	TOTAL
1	BIBIT UK.2cm	100	5.000	Ekor	500.000
2	PAKAN UK.1 (30kg)	390.000	5	Karung	1.950.000
3	PAKAN UK.2 (30kg)	374.000	5	Karung	1,870.000
4	PAKAN UK.3 (30kg)	363.000	5	Karung	1.815.000
5	EM4	20.000	1	Botol	20.000
6	MOLASE	20.000	1	Botol	20.000
TOTAL					6.175.000

